
NEW STARTING DATE NEW ENDING DATE REMARKS

Friday, January 21, 2022 Monday, January 24, 2022 Additional Exam Applications (Article 26)
Friday, January 21, 2022 Monday, January 24, 2022 Deadline I for Additional Exam Applications

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Saturday, January 29, 2022 Deadline I for Additional Exams
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Saturday, January 29, 2022 Additional Exams (Article 26)

Monday, January 31, 2022 Deadline to submit the Grades of Additional Exams and 

Additional Exams (Article 26) to the Directorate of 

Student Affairs

PROPOSED STARTING DATE PROPOSED ENDING DATE REMARKS

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Friday, February 4, 2022 Deadline II for Additional Exam Applications
Monday, February 7, 2022 Friday, February 11, 2022 Deadline II for Additional Exams

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Deadline to submit Additional Exam grades to the 

Directorate of Student Affairs

PROPOSED STARTING DATE PROPOSED ENDING DATE REMARKS

Friday, August 19, 2022 Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Additional Exam Applications (Article 26)
Friday, August 19, 2022 Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Deadline I for Additional Exam Applications

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Monday, August 29, 2022 Deadline I for Additional Exams
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Monday, August 29, 2022 Additional Exams (Article 26)

Friday, September 2, 2022 Deadline to submit Additional Exam grades to the 

Directorate of Student Affairs

PROPOSED STARTING DATE PROPOSED ENDING DATE REMARKS

Monday, September 5, 2022 Friday, September 9, 2022 Deadline II for Additional Exam Applications
Monday, September 12, 2022 Friday, September 16, 2022 Deadline II for Additional Exams

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 Deadline II to submit Additional Exam grades to the 

Directorate of Student Affairs

FALL OF 2021-2022

SPRING OF 2021-2022


